S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO NetHawk  Elektroniikkatie 2 FI-90590 Oulu, FINLAND Tel.: +358 (0)403 010 300 Fax: +358 (0)8 564 5203
EXFO Service Assurance  270 Billerica Road Chelmsford, MA  01824  USA Tel.: +1 978 367-5600 Fax: +1 978 367-5700
ORDERING INFORMATION
AXS-100-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: �AXS-100-023B-EI-EUI-89-04B-EA-EUI-91-
PM2X-FOA-22-VFL-FP4S-SK1-SK2-SK3
Notes
a.	� Please refer to the example above. First select the singlemode connector, and then the live port connector.
b.	 Not available with AXS-100-034B.
c.	 Mandatory with FP4S or FP4D.
Model a
AXS-100-003B = Access OTDR 1550 nm
AXS-100-023B = Access OTDR 1310/1550 nm
AXS-100-034B = Access OTDR 1550/1625 nm
AXS-100-000 = None
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC, narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC